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Anlage
Panoramastralle 1, 69251 Gaiberg
vorstand@tennis-gaiberg.de

Sportwart/in
Kropp, Frank
T 06226 60198 famkropp@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Stahl, Jorg
T 0175 6501819 Joergsta@yahoo.com
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Frank Kropp; T 06226 60198
famkropp@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kropp, Frank

Stahl, Jorg

Glienick, Sven
Nikolajewicz, Sascha
Niehaus, Christoph
Schad, Simon

Wolf, Oliver

Dr. Bode, Claus
Schlatterer-Kaiser, Thomas
Korthoeber, Helmut
Gradl, Georg

Dr. Schad, Lothar
Dr. Querfurth, Erich
Schuh, Eric

Schitz, Markus

Dr. Borner, Harald
Renner, Marc

18 Brand, Lars
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16950666
17453658
17751198
17352294
16801843
18453573
16651008
16101790
16002086
16851609
16101887
15602520
16701766
16302102
16251044
16250216
17350655
17752875

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK19,8
LK19,9
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK22,9
LK22,4
LK21,8
LK22,6
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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